
Junior Varsity/ C-Team

Day Date Opponent Location Field  Time H/A

Thursday 21-Mar O East 3&2 2&7 4:15 H 

Saturday 23-Mar SMNW 3&2 2&7 2:00 H

Monday 25-Mar SMN 3&2 2&7 4:15 A

Wednesday 3-Apr O South 3&2 2&7 4:15 H

Friday 5-Apr SM East 3&2 2&7 4:15 H

Wednesday 10-Apr Northeast KCMO (JV only) SMS 3:30 H

Friday 12-Apr SM West 3&2 2&7 4:15 A

Tuesday 23-Apr GE (C-team only) Gardner 4:15 A

Wednesday 24-Apr GE (JV only) Gardner 4:15 A

Monday 29-Apr LFS 3&2 2&7 4:15 H

Friday 3-May ONW CBAC  4:15 A

RAIDER BASEBALL
2019



 

 

 


